SERIES T
Threaded Ball Valves
STANDARD FEATURES
Design Construction and Features
o Seal Welded CF8M or WCB Body, Full Port, Screwed
Ends, 316 SS Ball and Stem
o Blowout Proof Stem/ Floating Ball
o Adjustable Packing

1½ 4.72
2 5.51
How to Order
T2=2000 psi 025=¼"
T3=3000 psi 050=½"
T6=6000 psi 075=¾"
100=1"
125=1¼"
150=1½"
200 = 2"
2000 PSI
H
2.36
2.36
2.95
3.15
3.74
4.33
3=A216 WCB
4=A351 CF8M
w L
4.72 3.86
6.10 4.25
6.10 5.39
6.10 5.39
7.28 6.30
7.28 6.30
3000 PSI
H
2.36
2.80
3.46
3.70
4.53
5.43
w L
5.79 4.37
7.28 4.37
7.48 5.39
8.98
10.55 6.30
14.57 6.30
4=316 SS 4=316 SS R=RPTFE 9=2000 psi/Class 900
6000 PSI
H
2.72
3.39
3.74
5.12
5.12
L=Handle
P=PEEK T=3000 psi/Class 1500 B=Bare Stem
5=6000 psi/Class 2500
Manufacturing & Sales - International
Delval Flow Controls Pvt. Ltd.
Manufacturing & Sales - Americas
Delval Flow Controls USA
International Projects
Delval Flow Controls USA
Gat No: 25 , Kavathe
Post-Javale, Tai. Khandala
Dist. Satara Pin -412801 I India
6068 Highway 73
Geismar, Louisiana 70734 I USA
T: +1 833-DELVAL 1
F: +1 225-744-4328
77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd.,
Suite 600
Sugarland,Texas77478 I USA
T: +1 833-DELVAL 1
projects@delvalflow. com